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  Event 1  Girls U/ 9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 3:19.04 
A Ipswich Lac 2 3:27.21 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 3 3:50.26 
B Ipswich Lac 4 3:56.25 
A Centenary Lac 5 4:00.36 

  Event 2  Boys U/ 9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 3:16.10 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 3:26.50 
A Kenmore Lac 3 3:35.16 
B Ipswich Lac 4 3:46.21 

  Event 3  Girls U/ 10 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 3:02.44 
A Ipswich Lac 2 3:05.24 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 3 3:13.02 
B Ipswich Lac 4 3:17.52 
A Kenmore Lac 5 3:22.28 
A Centenary Lac 6 3:33.35 
A Souths Lac 7 3:35.26 
C Ipswich Lac 8 3:39.09 
C Toowong Harriers Lac --- X3:28.25 

  Event 4  Boys U/ 10 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 3:04.72 
A Kenmore Lac 2 3:23.26 
A Ipswich Lac 3 3:30.27 

  Event 5  Girls 8-9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Centenary Lac 2 3:38.92 

  Event 5  Boys 8-9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Centenary Lac 2 3:38.92 

  Event 5  Mixed 8-9 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 3:15.35 
B Centenary Lac 2 3:38.92 
A Kenmore Lac 3 3:45.62 
A Ipswich Lac 4 3:47.68 
A Toowong Harriers Lac --- X3:17.07 

  Event 6  Girls U/ 11 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #187 Titley, Liliana 1 J3.66m 

Ipswich #367 Stanford, Isabelle 1 J3.57m 
Toowong Harriers #21 De Alwis, Samara 2 J3.75m 
Toowong Harriers #260 Goh, Audrey 2 J3.41m 
Ipswich #58 Bozhoff, Piper 5 J3.28m 
Ipswich #171 Kettlety, Erin 6 J3.23m 
Ipswich #130 Hanley, Lily 7 J3.19m 
Toowong Harriers #999 Schweizer, Ava 8 J3.17m 
Toowong Harriers #391 Waters, Zara 9 J3.16m 
Centenary #650 Rameshkumar, Akshi 10 J3.07m 
Kenmore #531 Jeuken, Laura 11 J3.00m 
Kenmore #509 Fatima, Aliha 12 J2.74m 
Toowong Harriers #70 Scott, Emily 13 J2.72m 
Centenary #1019 Dhillon, Emily 14 J2.72m 
Centenary #506 Higgins, Josie 15 J2.64m 
Toowong Harriers #434 Radway, Kirra 16 J2.54m 
Centenary #902 Morrison, Olivia 17 J2.50m 
Toowong Harriers #207 Nimalan, Sahanah 18 J2.45m 
Toowong Harriers #405 Anderson, Sarah --- X3.35m 
Toowong Harriers #105 Anthony, Alexandria --- X3.31m 

  Event 7  Boys U/ 11 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #151 Groom, Harrison 1 J4.10m 
Toowong Harriers #357 Smith, Slater 1 J3.56m 
Ipswich #454 Hooper, Archie 2 J3.76m 
Ipswich #329 Johnson, Patrick 2 J3.71m 
Rosewood #544 Carlyle, Jackson 3 J3.64m 
Toowong Harriers #128 Chow, Zachary Tiger 6 J3.41m 
Ipswich #102 Flomo, Matthew 7 J3.12m 
Kenmore #406 Felber, Samuel 8 J3.09m 
Centenary #470 Ayers, Makellen 9 J3.08m 
Toowong Harriers #232 Vaughan, Dafydd 10 J3.05m 
Ipswich #9 Leadbetter, Darcy 11 J2.98m 
Centenary #272 Majendie, Carl 12 J2.97m 
Toowong Harriers #674 McCarthy, Ethan 13 J2.53m 
Centenary #1023 Cowell, Arthur 14 J1.80m 
Toowong Harriers #428 Geagea, Tony --- FOUL 
Toowong Harriers #823 Sargent, Mack --- X3.50m 
Toowong Harriers #160 Cohen, Benjamin --- X3.44m 

  Event 8  Girls U/ 12 High Jump Relay FldR 1.00m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #377 Mugaba, Isabel 1 J1.31m 
Toowong Harriers #10 Smith, Camille 1 J1.31m 
Ipswich #137 Hartwig, Seizha 2 J1.21m 
Ipswich #23 Lee, Zoe 2 J1.07m 
Toowong Harriers #742 Ganter, Andie 5 J1.07m 
Centenary #192 Gabb, Monique 6 J1.07m 
Kenmore #603 Starr-Gangemi, Lilli 7 J1.00m 
Toowong Harriers #822 Stansfield, Indiana 8 J1.00m 
Centenary #285 Wohlsen, Minaya --- X1.14m 
Kenmore #329 Everitt, Isabell --- X1.14m 

  Event 9  Boys U/ 12 High Jump Relay FldR 1.05m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #183 Hall, Ben 1 J1.41m 
Toowong Harriers #492 Bichel, Patrick 1 J1.36m 
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Finals ...   (Event 9  Boys U/ 12 High Jump Relay FldR 1.05m) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Ipswich #55 Mico, Jakub 2 J1.36m 
Ipswich #327 Harris, Ethan 2 J1.31m 
Toowong Harriers #243 Gordon, Lachlan 3 J1.31m 
Ipswich #392 Friend, Cooper 4 J1.26m 
Ipswich #315 Allen, Braxton 7 J1.19m 
Ipswich #479 Schiavone, Julius 8 J1.12m 
Centenary #908 Simpson, Aidan 9 J1.05m 
Ipswich #98 Dwyer, Kallum 12 J1.05m 
Centenary #314 Bandidt, Lachlan --- X1.26m 
Kenmore #780 Scales, Henry --- X1.26m 

  Event 10  Girls U/ 15 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #9 Webster, Hannah 1 21.57m 
Toowong Harriers #875 Sheehan, Emma 1 J20.90m 
Centenary #673 Farinazzo, Savannah 2 21.40m 
Centenary #287 Wohlsen, Acacia 2 J16.12m 
Toowong Harriers #37 Logan, Sophie 3 J18.20m 
Ipswich #480 Schiavone, Arija 4 J17.15m 
Ipswich #6 Goulding, Lucie 5 J14.35m 
Centenary #198 Ross, Isabella 6 J11.71m 
Ipswich #15 Schodde, Isabelle 7 J8.30m 

  Event 12  Girls U/ 16 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary #401 Andrews, Keeleigh --- ND 
Centenary #248 Turner, Samantha --- ND 

  Event 13  Boys U/ 16 Shot Put Relay FldR 4kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #295 Jendra, Tomas 1 9.75m 
Ipswich #158 Jakimowicz, Joel 1 J8.80m 

  Event 14  Girls U/ 17 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #261 Tukuafu, Coeviniar 1 J13.14m 
Ipswich #229 Severinsen, Abbie 1 J9.69m 
Ipswich #441 Elisaia, Dejsha 2 J9.00m 
Ipswich #168 Smith, Carlee 2 J7.71m 
Ipswich #1 Goulding, Lily --- X6.32m 
Toowong Harriers #58 Teahen, Rebecca --- X5.46m 

  Event 15  Boys U/ 17 Shot Put Relay FldR 5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #825 Sheehan, Liam --- X10.01m 
Ipswich #240 Streets, Lucus --- X4.72m 

  Event 16  Girls U/ 7 Discus Relay FldR 350g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #861 Miers, Alyssa 1 J5.78m 
Toowong Harriers #278 Anderson, Eleanor 1 J5.24m 
Toowong Harriers #138 Crane, Amelia 2 J4.70m 
Toowong Harriers #159 Hall, Laura 2 J3.56m 

Kenmore #384 Felber, Abigail 3 J5.96m 
Toowong Harriers #650 Wood, Anna 4 J2.62m 

  Event 17  Boys U/ 7 Discus Relay FldR 350g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Kenmore #614 Usher, Azta 1 11.85m 
Kenmore #763 Le Roux, Jacob 1 J8.91m 
Toowong Harriers #550 Fowler, Zac 2 11.83m 
Toowong Harriers #781 Smith, Theo 2 J6.89m 
Ipswich #121 Regeling, Austin 3 10.14m 
Centenary #1014 Morrell, Tomasi 

(Kenneth) 
4 9.80m 

Centenary #494 Bowley, Ben 5 J8.52m 
Centenary #1021 Dhillon, James 6 J7.52m 
Ipswich #280 Dunnett, Curtis 7 J6.98m 
Kenmore #519 Montgomery, 

Winston 
8 J6.93m 

Centenary #941 Devereux, Ryan 9 J6.53m 
Ipswich #56 Bozhoff, Edward 10 J6.19m 
Toowong Harriers #231 Van Tonder, Asher 11 J4.92m 
Centenary #831 Majendie, Zach 12 J3.73m 

  Event 18  Girls U/ 13 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #467 Duncan, Ka Mya 1 10.38m 
Ipswich #3 Hanlon, Teagan 1 J7.49m 
Centenary #184 Rogers, Ella 2 J7.16m 
Centenary #400 Andrews, Chloe 2 J6.74m 
Ipswich #232 Shields, Ebony 3 J6.70m 
Toowong Harriers #714 Froget Penaranda, 

Barbara 
4 J6.66m 

Toowong Harriers #108 Barnett, Lily 6 J6.49m 
Ipswich #13 Leadbetter, Poppy 8 J6.10m 
Centenary #319 Miller, Sarah 9 J5.98m 
Ipswich #80 Crocker, Abbey --- FOUL 
Kenmore #287 Parkins, Freda --- X6.54m 
Centenary #505 Higgins, Abbie --- X6.31m 

  Event 19  Boys U/ 13 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #777 Carrigan, Mateo 1 J8.64m 
Toowong Harriers #462 O'Sullivan, Owain 1 J6.88m 
Centenary #969 Lawsen, Jacob 2 J7.84m 
Centenary #599 Sargent, David 2 J7.49m 
Souths #583 Lewis, Ashton 4 J7.09m 
Centenary #649 Rameshkumar, 

Harsith 
5 J6.78m 

Centenary #635 Lang, Charlie 7 J6.40m 
Centenary #1030 Lyons, Beau 8 J5.81m 
Centenary #471 Ayers, Presley 9 J5.46m 
Souths #234 Holloway, Tristan 10 J5.40m 
Centenary #127 Issitt, Sam --- X7.36m 
Kenmore #478 Forkgen, James --- X6.56m 

  Event 20  Girls U/ 14 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 2:37.72 
A Ipswich Lac 2 2:40.84 
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  Event 22  Girls U/ 15 1000 Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 2:22.72 
A Ipswich Lac 2 2:51.41 

  Event 24  Girls U/ 16 1000 Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 2:27.95 

  Event 26  Girls U/ 17 1000 Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 2:43.43 

  Event 27M  Girls 13-16 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Toowong Harriers Lac 1 2:12.03 
A Ipswich Lac 2 2:14.73 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 2:30.05 
C Toowong Harriers Lac 5 2:48.88 

  Event 27M  Men 13-16 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Toowong Harriers Lac 1 2:12.03 
A Ipswich Lac 2 2:14.73 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 2:30.05 
A Centenary Lac 4 2:41.04 
C Toowong Harriers Lac 5 2:48.88 

  Event 27M  Mixed 13-16 1000 Swedish Swedish 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Toowong Harriers Lac 1 2:12.03 
A Ipswich Lac 2 2:14.73 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 2:30.05 
C Toowong Harriers Lac 5 2:48.88 

  Event 28  Girls U/ 8 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #299 Lynch, Willow 1 J2.94m 
Ipswich #8 Leadbetter, Evie 1 J2.37m 
Centenary #405 Jenner, Calla 2 J2.29m 
Centenary #970 Watt, Charlotte 2 J1.98m 
Toowong Harriers #694 Henderson Ebayi, 

Kaitlyn 
3 J2.79m 

Kenmore #303 Duesing, Maddison 4 J1.93m 
Kenmore #556 Hume, Aria 5 J1.83m 
Ipswich #148 Hicks, Keeley 6 J1.80m 

  Event 29  Boys U/ 8 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Kenmore #413 Williams, Owen 1 J3.08m 
Kenmore #646 Mitchell, Coby 1 J2.92m 
Centenary #920 Turner, Micah 2 J2.70m 
Centenary #660 Stanley, Izayah 2 J2.65m 

Souths #377 Taira, Kaji 3 J2.95m 
Ipswich #314 Allen, Cameron 4 J2.82m 
Kenmore #372 Parker, Harrison 5 J2.81m 
Toowong Harriers #796 Mahony, Elias 6 J2.65m 
Centenary #655 Berry, Jed 7 J2.54m 
Kenmore #706 Stokes, Bodhi 8 J2.49m 
Centenary #792 Bassham, Van 

Reuben 
9 J2.49m 

Toowong Harriers #604 Farrugia, Hugh 10 J2.37m 
Kenmore #535 Jeuken, Eric 11 J2.37m 
Ipswich #191 Vayro, Cooper 12 J2.37m 
Ipswich #363 Friend, Fynn 13 J2.29m 
Toowong Harriers #771 Trenton, Owen 14 J2.26m 
Centenary #917 Jordan, Nash 15 J2.25m 
Toowong Harriers #65 McCarthy, Rhys 16 J2.10m 
Ipswich #103 Flomo, Augustine 17 J2.07m 
Ipswich #127 Roche, Kian 18 J2.06m 
Ipswich #10 Hurlock, Jett 19 J2.05m 
Toowong Harriers #211 Gordon, Patrick 20 J1.98m 
Ipswich #60 Mole, Thomas 21 J1.94m 
Kenmore #524 O'Donnell, Magnus 22 J1.89m 
Ipswich #370 Schutz, Austin 23 J1.30m 
Kenmore #523 Ng, Carter --- ND 

  Event 30  Girls U/ 9 High Jump Relay FldR 70cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #147 Sanday, Heidi 1 J1.06m 
Ipswich #281 Dunnett, Stephanie 1 J1.06m 
Ipswich #99 Ellis, Pippa 2 J0.96m 
Ipswich #356 Templeton, Evelyn 2 J0.91m 
Centenary #1020 Dhillon, Isabelle 3 J0.96m 
Toowong Harriers #532 Aplin, Evelyn 5 0.91m 
Toowong Harriers #691 Henderson Ebayi, 

Chelsea 
5 0.91m 

Toowong Harriers #606 Wallace, Madeleine 5 0.91m 
Toowong Harriers #116 Betts, Eloise 5 0.91m 
Ipswich #507 Smith, Layla 5 0.91m 
Centenary #903 Morrison, Abby 5 0.91m 
Ipswich #76 Ninnes, Chloe 12 0.84m 
Centenary #828 Hyde, Amy 12 0.84m 
Ipswich #65 Burt, Layla 12 0.84m 
Ipswich #69 Carter, Emily 12 0.84m 
Centenary #1032 Lyons, Maggie 16 0.77m 
Centenary #469 Ayers, Naiah 16 0.77m 
Ipswich #413 Coombes, Emmerson 18 0.70m 
Toowong Harriers #527 Lam, Chloe 18 0.70m 
Kenmore #600 Sial, Fatima Zahra 18 0.70m 
Toowong Harriers #682 Ryan, Alana 18 0.70m 
Ipswich #52 Meert, Audrey --- NH 
Ipswich #97 Dwyer, Millie --- NH 
Toowong Harriers #603 Mouton, Cassidy 

Alison 
--- X0.96m 

Toowong Harriers #424 Nolan, Sophie --- X0.91m 

  Event 31  Boys U/ 9 High Jump Relay FldR 75cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #282 Anderson, Jack 1 J1.06m 
Ipswich #267 Collett, Connor 1 J0.96m 
Kenmore #531 McManmon, Samuel 2 J1.01m 
Kenmore #765 Le Roux, Bailey 2 J0.96m 
Ipswich #427 Congoo, Levi 3 0.96m 
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Finals ...   (Event 31  Boys U/ 9 High Jump Relay FldR 75cm) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Ipswich #77 Creedy, George 3 0.96m 
Toowong Harriers #42 Van Tonder, Jude 3 0.96m 
Toowong Harriers #63 Burrage, Sebi 3 0.96m 
Ipswich #439 Williamson, Noah 9 0.89m 
Centenary #515 Jatheeshan, Dharun 9 0.89m 
Toowong Harriers #427 Geagea, Conor 9 0.89m 
Kenmore #573 Montgomery, Hugo 12 0.82m 
Kenmore #540 Wilson, Charlie 12 0.82m 
Centenary #1031 Lyons, Michael 12 0.82m 
Centenary #191 Gabb, Cameron --- NH 
Toowong Harriers #354 Mouton, Aaron 

Spencer 
--- X1.01m 

Toowong Harriers #554 Fowler, Charlie --- X0.96m 

  Event 32  Girls U/ 11 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Kenmore #712 Jones, Lauren 1 J26.11m 
Kenmore #531 Jeuken, Laura 1 J8.73m 
Ipswich #58 Bozhoff, Piper 2 J15.52m 
Ipswich #367 Stanford, Isabelle 2 J12.40m 
Souths #572 Kaur, Sifti 3 J22.18m 
Centenary #1019 Dhillon, Emily 6 J10.83m 
Ipswich #11 Schodde, Matilda 7 J10.62m 
Toowong Harriers #105 Anthony, Alexandria 8 J10.61m 
Centenary #506 Higgins, Josie 9 J10.52m 
Toowong Harriers #70 Scott, Emily 10 J10.05m 
Toowong Harriers #260 Goh, Audrey 11 J8.55m 
Kenmore #509 Fatima, Aliha 12 J8.37m 
Ipswich #357 Templeton, Audrey 13 J8.28m 
Ipswich #227 Passfield, Kellsey --- ND 
Toowong Harriers #405 Anderson, Sarah --- X13.44m 
Ipswich #171 Kettlety, Erin --- X10.93m 

  Event 33  Boys U/ 11 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #823 Sargent, Mack 1 J31.58m 
Toowong Harriers #151 Groom, Harrison 1 J28.73m 
Ipswich #139 Rotbauer, Heath 2 J24.14m 
Ipswich #454 Hooper, Archie 2 J21.48m 
Ipswich #276 Elisaia, Muanu 5 20.07m 
Rosewood #544 Carlyle, Jackson 6 18.48m 
Kenmore #406 Felber, Samuel 7 17.10m 
Toowong Harriers #232 Vaughan, Dafydd 8 14.88m 
Centenary #272 Majendie, Carl 9 14.04m 
Centenary #470 Ayers, Makellen 10 13.30m 
Toowong Harriers #160 Cohen, Benjamin 11 13.28m 
Kenmore #533 McManmon, Thomas 12 13.07m 
Toowong Harriers #674 McCarthy, Ethan 13 10.05m 
Centenary #1023 Cowell, Arthur 14 7.74m 
Ipswich #9 Leadbetter, Darcy --- X20.36m 
Toowong Harriers #428 Geagea, Tony --- X15.70m 

  Event 34  Girls U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #330 Ryan, Tara 1 J3.68m 
Toowong Harriers #831 Baart, Indianna 1 J3.66m 

Ipswich #44 McGeehan, Layla 2 J3.57m 
Ipswich #25 Adams-Wraight, Isla 2 J3.33m 
Toowong Harriers #768 McCarthy, Isabelle 5 3.32m 
Centenary #918 Matthews, Emmie 6 3.31m 
Toowong Harriers #7 Smith, Elise 7 3.20m 
Ipswich #128 Roche, Charlotte 8 3.18m 
Ipswich #300 Lynch, Lola 9 3.16m 
Ipswich #129 Hanley, Grace 10 3.14m 
Souths #588 Allwood, Lily 11 3.07m 
Ipswich #385 Maddocks, Sienna 12 3.06m 
Toowong Harriers #610 Hoblik-Yates, Bianca 13 2.99m 
Toowong Harriers #182 Hall, Alice 14 2.98m 
Kenmore #623 Reynolds, Pepper 14 2.98m 
Kenmore #460 Duesing, Mia 16 2.91m 
Kenmore #705 Stokes, Harper 17 2.87m 
Toowong Harriers #853 Vanner, Emily 18 2.86m 
Kenmore #682 Parkins, Kira 19 2.85m 
Souths #637 Southwell, Willow 19 2.85m 
Centenary #977 Turner, Eloise 21 2.83m 
Centenary #1013 Morrell, Khloe 22 2.82m 
Ipswich #2 Kalweit, Riley 23 2.66m 
Toowong Harriers #901 Mears, Xanthe 24 2.64m 
Ipswich #57 Bozhoff, Georgie 25 2.63m 
Ipswich #85 Davis, Olivia 25 2.63m 
Souths #601 Starkey, Milana 27 2.57m 
Centenary #683 Suthaharan, Abithra 28 2.47m 
Kenmore #464 Talevich, Alexa 29 2.35m 
Centenary #999 Kleidon, Aaleeah 30 2.34m 
Souths #403 Josipovic, Clara 31 2.33m 
Centenary #517 Quarton, Kaydee 32 2.28m 
Centenary #200 Ross, Hannah 33 2.27m 
Centenary #942 Devereux, Nadia 34 2.14m 
Souths #402 Josipovic, Nina 35 2.11m 
Ipswich #225 Hunter, Sienna 36 2.07m 
Toowong Harriers #430 Parker, Mia --- X3.48m 
Ipswich #117 Gorham, Jessica --- X3.30m 

  Event 35  Boys U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #817 Bobbermen, Hyuga 1 J3.68m 
Toowong Harriers #900 Mahony, Aston 1 J3.45m 
Centenary #493 Bowley, Sam 2 J3.65m 
Centenary #137 Ritchie, Austin 2 J3.32m 
Ipswich #152 Sedman, Hugh 5 3.30m 
Kenmore #781 Scales, Charlie 6 3.23m 
Ipswich #444 Smith, Kyren 7 3.22m 
Kenmore #615 Usher, Arlo 8 3.20m 
Kenmore #415 Everitt, Alexander 9 3.14m 
Toowong Harriers #107 Baradel, Leo 10 3.12m 
Kenmore #630 Eadie, James 11 3.07m 
Ipswich #194 Vayro, Mason 12 2.94m 
Toowong Harriers #881 Miers, Lachlan 13 2.91m 
Kenmore #592 Hume, Lucas 14 2.90m 
Souths #602 Starkey, Jonah 15 2.89m 
Rosewood #605 Bird, Spencer 16 2.72m 
Kenmore #335 Chu, Oliver 17 2.64m 
Kenmore #350 Williams, Harry 18 2.55m 
Kenmore #590 O'Donnell, Hugo 19 2.24m 
Ipswich #275 Elisaia, Mateo --- X3.51m 
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Finals ...   (Event 35  Boys U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Toowong Harriers #239 Gordon, Harrison --- X3.28m 

  Event 36  Girls U/ 7 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Kenmore Lac 1 1:03.61 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 1:08.69 

  Event 37  Boys U/ 7 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Kenmore Lac 1 54.93 
A Ipswich Lac 2 55.45 
A Centenary Lac 3 1:01.93 

  Event 37M  Mixed U/ 7 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 59.31 

  Event 38  Girls U/ 8 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Kenmore Lac 1 58.43 

  Event 39  Boys U/ 8 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Kenmore Lac 1 49.51 
A Centenary Lac 2 51.40 
A Ipswich Lac 3 55.18 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 4 55.76 
B Ipswich Lac 5 55.97 

  Event 39M  Mixed U/ 8 4x70 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 56.25 
A Ipswich Lac 2 57.11 
B Centenary Lac 3 57.16 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 4 57.57 

  Event 40  Girls U/ 14 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #235 Windolf, Hayley 1 J11.58m 
Ipswich #260 Tukuafu, Christina 1 J11.24m 
Centenary #294 Welsby-Siemer, Tara 2 J6.28m 
Centenary #634 Lang, Natalie 2 J5.62m 
Ipswich #51 Bohen, Ruby --- X10.04m 

  Event 41  Boys U/ 14 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Kenmore #343 Felber, Thomas --- X9.03m 

  Event 42  Girls 14-16 100 Meter RunOff 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary #287 Wohlsen, Acacia 1 12.69 
Centenary #672 Farinazzo, Addison 2 12.74 
Centenary #527 Rossotti, Isabella 3 13.13 
Ipswich #5 Parsons, Tiana 4 13.38 
Ipswich #4 Parsons, Charlotte 5 13.74 
Kenmore #653 David, Sophie 6 13.76 
Ipswich #480 Schiavone, Arija 7 13.79 
Ipswich #75 McAuley, Elke 8 14.17 
Ipswich #237 Bailey, Adelaide 9 14.54 

  Event 42  Men 14-16 100 Meter RunOff 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #188 Dias, Nevaan 1 14.05 
Ipswich #335 Wilson, Andrew 2 14.22 
Ipswich #295 Jendra, Tomas 3 14.39 
Ipswich #158 Jakimowicz, Joel 4 16.91 

  Event 43  Girls U/ 12 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #266 Russell, Kaydence 1 J17.56m 
Ipswich #23 Lee, Zoe 1 J14.47m 
Centenary #192 Gabb, Monique 2 J12.47m 
Centenary #285 Wohlsen, Minaya 2 J11.93m 
Rosewood #543 Carlyle, Mia 3 J15.67m 
Kenmore #658 Eadie, Lillie 5 12.17m 
Kenmore #329 Everitt, Isabell 7 10.36m 
Kenmore #563 Hume, Ava 8 7.08m 

  Event 44  Boys U/ 12 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #259 Tukuafu, Jonte 1 J37.09m 
Ipswich #228 Severinsen, Hudson 1 J36.96m 
Centenary #314 Bandidt, Lachlan 2 J21.42m 
Centenary #908 Simpson, Aidan 2 J14.27m 
Ipswich #479 Schiavone, Julius 4 16.84m 
Ipswich #98 Dwyer, Kallum 5 16.38m 
Ipswich #392 Friend, Cooper 6 14.80m 
Ipswich #330 Johnson, Zachary 6 14.80m 

  Event 45  Girls U/ 8 Shot Put Relay FldR 1.5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #148 Hicks, Keeley 1 J3.95m 
Ipswich #8 Leadbetter, Evie 1 J2.82m 
Centenary #970 Watt, Charlotte 2 J3.09m 
Centenary #405 Jenner, Calla 2 J2.62m 
Toowong Harriers #694 Henderson Ebayi, 

Kaitlyn 
3 J3.56m 

  Event 46  Boys U/ 8 Shot Put Relay FldR 1.5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #314 Allen, Cameron 1 J5.95m 
Ipswich #191 Vayro, Cooper 1 J5.08m 
Kenmore #646 Mitchell, Coby 2 J5.50m 
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Finals ...   (Event 46  Boys U/ 8 Shot Put Relay FldR 1.5kg) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Kenmore #372 Parker, Harrison 2 J4.93m 
Centenary #920 Turner, Micah 3 5.14m 
Toowong Harriers #796 Mahony, Elias 5 4.93m 
Centenary #917 Jordan, Nash 7 4.54m 
Toowong Harriers #604 Farrugia, Hugh 8 4.47m 
Souths #377 Taira, Kaji 9 4.34m 
Toowong Harriers #771 Trenton, Owen 10 4.29m 
Ipswich #363 Friend, Fynn 11 4.23m 
Kenmore #413 Williams, Owen 12 4.16m 
Ipswich #10 Hurlock, Jett 13 3.98m 
Centenary #655 Berry, Jed 14 3.87m 
Centenary #660 Stanley, Izayah 15 3.76m 
Ipswich #60 Mole, Thomas 16 3.42m 
Kenmore #535 Jeuken, Eric 17 3.38m 
Toowong Harriers #65 McCarthy, Rhys 18 3.24m 
Ipswich #127 Roche, Kian 19 2.87m 

  Event 47  Girls U/ 13 High Jump Relay FldR 1.10m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary #184 Rogers, Ella 1 J1.36m 
Centenary #400 Andrews, Chloe 1 J1.31m 
Ipswich #45 McGeehan, Sophie 2 J1.36m 
Ipswich #455 Hooper, Lilah 2 J1.24m 
Centenary #104 Shand, Sienna 3 J1.31m 
Kenmore #287 Parkins, Freda 5 1.24m 
Toowong Harriers #376 Shields, Sienna 7 1.10m 
Ipswich #232 Shields, Ebony 7 1.10m 
Kenmore #465 Talevich, Liliana --- NH 
Toowong Harriers #108 Barnett, Lily --- X1.31m 
Ipswich #3 Hanlon, Teagan --- X1.17m 

  Event 48  Boys U/ 13 High Jump Relay FldR 1.15m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #585 Fowler, Joshua 1 J1.46m 
Toowong Harriers #615 Hoblik-Yates, 

Benjamin 
1 J1.15m 

Centenary #1030 Lyons, Beau 2 J1.29m 
Centenary #127 Issitt, Sam 2 J1.29m 
Souths #583 Lewis, Ashton 4 1.15m 
Centenary #635 Lang, Charlie --- NH 
Souths #234 Holloway, Tristan --- NH 
Centenary #599 Sargent, David --- NH 
Toowong Harriers #777 Carrigan, Mateo --- NH 
Centenary #471 Ayers, Presley --- NH 
Ipswich #33 Masunungure, Daniel --- X1.15m 
Toowong Harriers #462 O'Sullivan, Owain --- X1.15m 

  Event 49  Girls U/ 9 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 1:10.46 
A Ipswich Lac 2 1:11.32 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 3 1:15.13 
A Centenary Lac 4 1:17.33 
B Centenary Lac 5 1:17.40 
B Ipswich Lac 6 1:25.70 
C Ipswich Lac 7 1:26.48 

  Event 50  Boys U/ 9 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 1:06.64 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 1:09.12 
B Ipswich Lac 3 1:11.23 
A Kenmore Lac 4 1:15.72 

  Event 51  Girls U/ 10 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 1:03.06 
A Ipswich Lac 2 1:08.90 
C Ipswich Lac 3 1:09.45 
C Toowong Harriers Lac 4 1:10.40 
A Kenmore Lac 5 1:12.28 
A Centenary Lac 6 1:12.57 
B Centenary Lac 7 1:13.60 
B Ipswich Lac 8 1:15.32 
A Souths Lac 9 1:16.83 

  Event 52  Boys U/ 10 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 1:04.61 
A Ipswich Lac 2 1:09.19 
A Kenmore Lac 3 1:09.35 
B Kenmore Lac 4 1:11.40 

  Event 53  Girls 8-9 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 4 1:17.72 
B Toowong Harriers Lac --- X1:08.59 

  Event 53  Boys 8-9 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 4 1:17.72 
B Toowong Harriers Lac --- X1:08.59 

  Event 53  Mixed 8-9 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 1:10.26 
B Centenary Lac 2 1:15.61 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 1:15.73 
A Ipswich Lac 4 1:17.72 
A Kenmore Lac 5 1:21.69 
B Toowong Harriers Lac --- X1:08.59 

  Event 54  Girls U/ 15 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary #672 Farinazzo, Addison 1 J4.88m 
Centenary #527 Rossotti, Isabella 1 J4.52m 
Ipswich #49 Bhatt, Tulsi 2 J4.33m 
Ipswich #480 Schiavone, Arija 2 J4.22m 
Centenary #631 Ritchie, Tamika 3 4.34m 
Ipswich #15 Schodde, Isabelle 6 0.82m 
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Finals ...   (Event 54  Girls U/ 15 Long Jump Relay FldR) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Ipswich #6 Goulding, Lucie --- X3.91m 

  Event 55  Boys U/ 15 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #99 Froget Penaranda, 

Thomas 
1 J5.17m 

Toowong Harriers #1 Anderson, Samuel 1 J4.38m 
Ipswich #335 Wilson, Andrew --- X4.78m 

  Event 57  Boys U/ 16 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #158 Jakimowicz, Joel 1 J31.53m 
Ipswich #295 Jendra, Tomas 1 J30.65m 
Ipswich #233 Suchting, Jaiden 3 J29.75m 

  Event 58  Girls U/ 17 Discus Relay FldR 1kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #261 Tukuafu, Coeviniar 1 J32.19m 
Ipswich #441 Elisaia, Dejsha 1 J19.33m 
Ipswich #168 Smith, Carlee 2 J18.75m 
Ipswich #1 Goulding, Lily 2 J14.24m 
Kenmore #653 David, Sophie 4 17.61m 

  Event 59  Boys U/ 17 Discus Relay FldR 1.5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #825 Sheehan, Liam 1 27.16m 
Ipswich #240 Streets, Lucus 2 12.22m 

  Event 60  Girls U/ 9 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #50 Bohen, Violet (Dingo) 1 J5.80m 
Ipswich #99 Ellis, Pippa 1 J4.81m 
Toowong Harriers #424 Nolan, Sophie 2 J4.79m 
Toowong Harriers #606 Wallace, Madeleine 2 J4.08m 
Toowong Harriers #691 Henderson Ebayi, 

Chelsea 
5 4.03m 

Ipswich #356 Templeton, Evelyn 6 3.91m 
Ipswich #281 Dunnett, Stephanie 7 3.86m 
Rosewood #535 Thomson, Lilly 8 3.83m 
Toowong Harriers #532 Aplin, Evelyn 9 3.61m 
Centenary #1024 Cowell, Evelyn 10 3.58m 
Centenary #1020 Dhillon, Isabelle 10 3.58m 
Ipswich #413 Coombes, Emmerson 12 3.24m 
Centenary #935 Gendle, Harriet 13 3.20m 
Centenary #901 Hillman Munoz, 

Emma 
13 3.20m 

Centenary #1032 Lyons, Maggie 15 2.97m 
Ipswich #76 Ninnes, Chloe 16 2.79m 
Ipswich #97 Dwyer, Millie 16 2.79m 
Ipswich #69 Carter, Emily 18 2.37m 
Ipswich #65 Burt, Layla --- X4.31m 
Ipswich #147 Sanday, Heidi --- X4.28m 

  Event 61  Boys U/ 9 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #274 Elisaia, Moana 1 J6.60m 

Ipswich #192 Tulloch, Kru 1 J5.43m 
Toowong Harriers #427 Geagea, Conor 2 J6.05m 
Toowong Harriers #42 Van Tonder, Jude 2 J5.97m 
Ipswich #427 Congoo, Levi 5 5.07m 
Ipswich #267 Collett, Connor 6 4.76m 
Kenmore #531 McManmon, Samuel 7 4.64m 
Kenmore #765 Le Roux, Bailey 8 4.51m 
Centenary #1031 Lyons, Michael 9 4.44m 
Ipswich #439 Williamson, Noah 10 4.43m 
Toowong Harriers #63 Burrage, Sebi 11 3.97m 
Kenmore #573 Montgomery, Hugo 12 3.72m 
Centenary #515 Jatheeshan, Dharun 13 3.16m 
Ipswich #258 Tukuafu, Viliami --- X5.37m 
Ipswich #77 Creedy, George --- X5.26m 

  Event 62  Girls U/ 14 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #14 Hayne, Addison 1 J4.63m 
Ipswich #136 Rolison, Elyse 1 J4.23m 
Centenary #468 Ayers, Savarna 2 J4.11m 
Centenary #294 Welsby-Siemer, Tara 2 J4.05m 
Ipswich #260 Tukuafu, Christina 3 4.13m 
Centenary #1009 Locke, Sabina 6 4.01m 
Centenary #634 Lang, Natalie 7 3.96m 
Centenary #121 Gregory, Kirra 8 3.76m 
Toowong Harriers #225 Sun, Antonia 9 3.55m 
Ipswich #22 McAuley, Annika 10 3.24m 
Toowong Harriers #888 Sargent, Millie --- X3.90m 

  Event 63  Boys U/ 14 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #384 Waters, Oliver 1 J4.52m 
Toowong Harriers #816 Bhargava, Advay 1 J4.45m 
Toowong Harriers #282 Noonan, George --- X4.22m 

  Event 64  Girls U/ 12 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 57.33 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 1:00.05 
A Centenary Lac 3 1:00.40 
A Kenmore Lac 4 1:01.22 

  Event 65  Boys U/ 12 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Kenmore Lac 1 57.79 
A Ipswich Lac 2 57.94 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 58.10 
B Ipswich Lac 4 1:01.49 

  Event 66  Girls U/ 11 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 1:01.02 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 1:01.70 
B Ipswich Lac 3 1:05.76 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 4 1:05.90 
A Centenary Lac 5 1:08.90 
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Finals ...   (Event 66  Girls U/ 11 4x100 Meter Relay) 

  Relay Centre Finals 
A Kenmore Lac 6 1:09.27 
C Ipswich Lac 7 1:12.02 

  Event 67  Boys U/ 11 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 58.92 
A Ipswich Lac 2 59.32 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 3 1:02.15 
A Centenary Lac 4 1:05.92 
C Toowong Harriers Lac 5 1:21.86 

  Event 68  Girls U/ 13 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 54.18 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 56.10 
B Ipswich Lac 3 57.86 
A Centenary Lac 4 59.35 

  Event 69  Boys U/ 13 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 55.66 
A Centenary Lac 2 57.97 
B Centenary Lac 3 58.13 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 4 1:01.32 
A Ipswich Lac 5 1:05.34 

  Event 70  Girls 10-12 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Centenary Lac 6 1:07.68 
C Centenary Lac --- X1:11.77 

  Event 70  Boys 10-12 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Centenary Lac 6 1:07.68 
C Centenary Lac --- X1:11.77 

  Event 70  Mixed 10-12 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Kenmore Lac 1 1:00.19 
A Centenary Lac 2 1:01.43 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 1:01.51 
A Ipswich Lac 4 1:02.55 
B Ipswich Lac 5 1:07.68 
B Centenary Lac 6 1:07.68 
B Kenmore Lac 7 1:10.22 
B Toowong Harriers Lac --- X1:03.86 
C Centenary Lac --- X1:11.77 

  Event 71  Girls U/ 10 High Jump Relay FldR 80cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary #918 Matthews, Emmie 1 J1.11m 
Centenary #1013 Morrell, Khloe 1 J1.11m 

Toowong Harriers #768 McCarthy, Isabelle 2 J1.11m 
Toowong Harriers #430 Parker, Mia 2 J1.01m 
Ipswich #44 McGeehan, Layla 3 J1.06m 
Toowong Harriers #330 Ryan, Tara 4 J1.01m 
Ipswich #25 Adams-Wraight, Isla 5 J1.01m 
Ipswich #117 Gorham, Jessica 6 J1.01m 
Toowong Harriers #403 Gower, Chloe 7 J1.01m 
Kenmore #460 Duesing, Mia 10 0.94m 
Centenary #103 Shand, Preeya 10 0.94m 
Toowong Harriers #182 Hall, Alice 10 0.94m 
Centenary #977 Turner, Eloise 10 0.94m 
Toowong Harriers #7 Smith, Elise 10 0.94m 
Kenmore #682 Parkins, Kira 10 0.94m 
Souths #588 Allwood, Lily 10 0.94m 
Ipswich #385 Maddocks, Sienna 10 0.94m 
Ipswich #300 Lynch, Lola 10 0.94m 
Centenary #214 Evans, Sophie 10 0.94m 
Ipswich #128 Roche, Charlotte 20 0.87m 
Centenary #683 Suthaharan, Abithra 20 0.87m 
Souths #637 Southwell, Willow 20 0.87m 
Souths #601 Starkey, Milana 20 0.87m 
Ipswich #57 Bozhoff, Georgie 24 0.80m 
Toowong Harriers #901 Mears, Xanthe 24 0.80m 
Ipswich #225 Hunter, Sienna --- NH 
Kenmore #464 Talevich, Alexa --- NH 
Kenmore #623 Reynolds, Pepper --- X1.01m 
Centenary #200 Ross, Hannah --- X0.94m 

  Event 72  Boys U/ 10 High Jump Relay FldR 85cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #900 Mahony, Aston 1 J1.11m 
Toowong Harriers #817 Bobbermen, Hyuga 1 J1.11m 
Ipswich #152 Sedman, Hugh 2 J1.11m 
Ipswich #444 Smith, Kyren 2 J0.99m 
Kenmore #630 Eadie, James 5 J0.99m 
Kenmore #350 Williams, Harry 6 J0.99m 
Kenmore #781 Scales, Charlie 7 J0.99m 
Centenary #137 Ritchie, Austin 8 J0.99m 
Toowong Harriers #239 Gordon, Harrison 9 0.92m 
Toowong Harriers #107 Baradel, Leo 9 0.92m 
Ipswich #169 Keen, Benjimen 9 0.92m 
Kenmore #615 Usher, Arlo 9 0.92m 
Kenmore #335 Chu, Oliver 13 0.85m 
Souths #602 Starkey, Jonah 13 0.85m 
Kenmore #592 Hume, Lucas 13 0.85m 
Ipswich #194 Vayro, Mason --- NH 
Centenary #493 Bowley, Sam --- X1.11m 
Kenmore #415 Everitt, Alexander --- X0.99m 

  Event 73  Girls U/ 7 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Kenmore #601 Starr-Gangemi, 

Lauren 
1 J1.96m 

Kenmore #384 Felber, Abigail 1 J1.91m 
Toowong Harriers #861 Miers, Alyssa 2 J1.88m 
Toowong Harriers #159 Hall, Laura 2 J1.61m 
Toowong Harriers #278 Anderson, Eleanor 5 1.56m 
Kenmore #378 Demartini, Sara 6 1.47m 
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  Event 74  Boys U/ 7 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #121 Regeling, Austin 1 J2.90m 
Ipswich #280 Dunnett, Curtis 1 J2.58m 
Toowong Harriers #550 Fowler, Zac 2 J2.91m 
Toowong Harriers #231 Van Tonder, Asher 2 J2.36m 
Kenmore #614 Usher, Azta 3 2.64m 
Kenmore #763 Le Roux, Jacob 5 2.55m 
Ipswich #506 Smith, Jett 6 2.41m 
Ipswich #56 Bozhoff, Edward 8 2.33m 
Centenary #941 Devereux, Ryan 9 2.32m 
Centenary #1021 Dhillon, James 9 2.32m 
Centenary #494 Bowley, Ben 11 2.20m 
Toowong Harriers #781 Smith, Theo 12 2.13m 
Centenary #936 Gendle, Louis 13 2.12m 
Kenmore #519 Montgomery, 

Winston 
14 1.97m 

Centenary #831 Majendie, Zach 15 1.74m 

  Event 75  Girls U/ 14 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 56.81 
A Ipswich Lac 2 57.57 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 58.88 

  Event 77  Girls U/ 15 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 52.01 
A Ipswich Lac 2 57.05 

  Event 79  Girls U/ 16 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 54.81 

  Event 81  Girls U/ 17 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 54.90 

  Event 83  Men 13-16 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 49.60 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 52.50 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 3 53.88 
C Toowong Harriers Lac 4 58.46 

  Event 84  Girls U/ 13 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #80 Crocker, Abbey 1 J41.20m 
Ipswich #467 Duncan, Ka Mya 1 J32.50m 
Toowong Harriers #714 Froget Penaranda, 

Barbara 
2 J24.75m 

Toowong Harriers #108 Barnett, Lily 2 J14.81m 
Ipswich #3 Hanlon, Teagan 4 23.04m 
Centenary #104 Shand, Sienna 5 16.43m 
Centenary #400 Andrews, Chloe 6 16.19m 

Ipswich #13 Leadbetter, Poppy 7 15.77m 
Centenary #505 Higgins, Abbie 8 14.82m 
Centenary #319 Miller, Sarah 10 13.78m 
Kenmore #287 Parkins, Freda 11 12.59m 
Centenary #237 Woolfield, Elizabeth 12 10.56m 
Centenary #184 Rogers, Ella --- X18.63m 
Centenary #313 Bandidt, Mackenzie --- X18.50m 

  Event 85  Boys U/ 13 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary #599 Sargent, David 1 J20.25m 
Centenary #969 Lawsen, Jacob 1 J18.22m 
Souths #583 Lewis, Ashton 2 J19.27m 
Souths #234 Holloway, Tristan 2 J12.42m 
Kenmore #291 Law, William 4 16.27m 
Toowong Harriers #815 Robinson, Ravi 5 15.16m 
Kenmore #478 Forkgen, James 6 14.48m 
Toowong Harriers #615 Hoblik-Yates, 

Benjamin 
7 12.81m 

Centenary #635 Lang, Charlie --- X17.79m 
Centenary #1030 Lyons, Beau --- X11.12m 

  Event 86  Girls U/ 11 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Kenmore #712 Jones, Lauren 1 J9.20m 
Kenmore #509 Fatima, Aliha 1 J5.32m 
Ipswich #227 Passfield, Kellsey 2 J5.77m 
Ipswich #58 Bozhoff, Piper 2 J5.68m 
Souths #572 Kaur, Sifti 3 J7.63m 
Toowong Harriers #260 Goh, Audrey 5 5.57m 
Ipswich #171 Kettlety, Erin 7 5.16m 
Toowong Harriers #391 Waters, Zara 8 4.97m 
Ipswich #11 Schodde, Matilda 9 4.50m 
Centenary #1019 Dhillon, Emily 10 4.44m 
Centenary #506 Higgins, Josie 11 4.40m 
Toowong Harriers #70 Scott, Emily 12 4.34m 
Toowong Harriers #434 Radway, Kirra 13 4.11m 
Toowong Harriers #105 Anthony, Alexandria 14 3.79m 
Ipswich #357 Templeton, Audrey 15 2.91m 
Toowong Harriers #405 Anderson, Sarah --- X5.65m 
Ipswich #367 Stanford, Isabelle --- X5.45m 

  Event 87  Boys U/ 11 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #151 Groom, Harrison 1 J8.66m 
Toowong Harriers #549 Fowler, Justin 1 J8.39m 
Ipswich #454 Hooper, Archie 2 J8.46m 
Ipswich #139 Rotbauer, Heath 2 J7.75m 
Centenary #238 Woolfield, Harrison 5 7.71m 
Rosewood #544 Carlyle, Jackson 6 7.11m 
Ipswich #276 Elisaia, Muanu 7 6.97m 
Toowong Harriers #428 Geagea, Tony 8 6.93m 
Toowong Harriers #232 Vaughan, Dafydd 9 6.92m 
Toowong Harriers #357 Smith, Slater 10 6.70m 
Centenary #272 Majendie, Carl 11 6.68m 
Centenary #134 Porter, Lincoln 12 5.82m 
Centenary #470 Ayers, Makellen 13 5.20m 
Kenmore #533 McManmon, Thomas 14 5.12m 
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Finals ...   (Event 87  Boys U/ 11 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg) 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Centenary #1023 Cowell, Arthur 15 3.93m 
Toowong Harriers #674 McCarthy, Ethan 15 3.93m 
Toowong Harriers #823 Sargent, Mack --- X8.07m 
Ipswich #9 Leadbetter, Darcy --- X7.06m 

  Event 88  Girls U/ 12 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #402 Wilson, Kiko 1 J4.40m 
Ipswich #29 Allen, Sophie 1 J4.17m 
Centenary #285 Wohlsen, Minaya 2 J4.15m 
Centenary #793 Higgo, Sienna 2 J3.73m 
Kenmore #329 Everitt, Isabell 5 3.62m 
Kenmore #603 Starr-Gangemi, Lilli 6 3.40m 
Toowong Harriers #742 Ganter, Andie 7 3.24m 
Kenmore #803 David, Amelia 8 3.23m 
Ipswich #137 Hartwig, Seizha 9 3.04m 
Kenmore #658 Eadie, Lillie 10 2.95m 
Centenary #192 Gabb, Monique 11 2.92m 
Rosewood #543 Carlyle, Mia 12 2.88m 
Kenmore #563 Hume, Ava 13 2.47m 
Kenmore #425 Law, Clara 14 2.41m 
Ipswich #208 Whitfield, Sophie --- X4.00m 
Toowong Harriers #10 Smith, Camille --- X3.89m 

  Event 89  Boys U/ 12 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #492 Bichel, Patrick 1 J4.07m 
Toowong Harriers #243 Gordon, Lachlan 1 J4.02m 
Ipswich #315 Allen, Braxton 2 J4.13m 
Ipswich #162 Johnstone, Dylan 2 J3.77m 
Kenmore #780 Scales, Henry 4 3.97m 
Toowong Harriers #34 Leske, Cooper 5 3.79m 
Centenary #314 Bandidt, Lachlan 7 3.64m 
Kenmore #269 Nicoll, Evan 8 3.55m 
Ipswich #392 Friend, Cooper 9 3.52m 
Ipswich #330 Johnson, Zachary 10 3.51m 
Ipswich #55 Mico, Jakub 11 3.43m 
Ipswich #479 Schiavone, Julius 12 3.39m 
Toowong Harriers #221 Mony, Sacha 13 3.27m 
Centenary #908 Simpson, Aidan 14 2.47m 
Toowong Harriers #183 Hall, Ben --- X3.85m 
Ipswich #98 Dwyer, Kallum --- X3.65m 

  Event 90  Girls U/ 7 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 1:30.57 
A Kenmore Lac 2 1:30.94 

  Event 91  Boys U/ 7 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 1:17.18 
A Kenmore Lac 2 1:18.74 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 1:20.06 
A Centenary Lac 4 1:26.26 

  Event 92  Girls U/ 8 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 1:18.30 
A Kenmore Lac 2 1:19.93 

  Event 93  Boys U/ 8 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Centenary Lac 1 1:17.21 
B Ipswich Lac 2 1:19.66 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 3 1:20.20 
A Ipswich Lac 4 1:26.45 

  Event 93M  Mixed U/ 8 4x100 Meter Relay 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 1:21.65 
A Ipswich Lac 2 1:24.29 
A Centenary Lac 3 1:24.52 

  Event 96  Girls U/ 9 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #50 Bohen, Violet (Dingo) 1 J16.71m 
Ipswich #65 Burt, Layla 1 J8.55m 
Toowong Harriers #424 Nolan, Sophie 2 J11.46m 
Toowong Harriers #691 Henderson Ebayi, 

Chelsea 
2 J9.63m 

Kenmore #600 Sial, Fatima Zahra 4 9.58m 
Toowong Harriers #606 Wallace, Madeleine 5 8.68m 
Ipswich #99 Ellis, Pippa 7 8.41m 
Ipswich #356 Templeton, Evelyn 8 8.35m 
Rosewood #535 Thomson, Lilly 8 8.35m 
Centenary #1020 Dhillon, Isabelle 10 8.20m 
Ipswich #76 Ninnes, Chloe 11 7.72m 
Ipswich #147 Sanday, Heidi 12 7.52m 
Ipswich #69 Carter, Emily 13 7.15m 
Centenary #1032 Lyons, Maggie 14 6.66m 
Ipswich #413 Coombes, Emmerson 15 6.20m 
Ipswich #97 Dwyer, Millie 16 5.80m 
Centenary #1024 Cowell, Evelyn 17 4.85m 
Centenary #828 Hyde, Amy --- X10.51m 
Toowong Harriers #527 Lam, Chloe --- X8.81m 

  Event 97  Boys U/ 9 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #258 Tukuafu, Viliami 1 J17.02m 
Ipswich #274 Elisaia, Moana 1 J16.40m 
Ipswich #77 Creedy, George 2 J12.86m 
Ipswich #192 Tulloch, Kru 2 J12.02m 
Kenmore #765 Le Roux, Bailey 3 J12.52m 
Kenmore #573 Montgomery, Hugo 5 J10.91m 
Kenmore #531 McManmon, Samuel 8 J8.32m 
Centenary #191 Gabb, Cameron 9 J6.80m 
Toowong Harriers #42 Van Tonder, Jude --- ND 
Toowong Harriers #427 Geagea, Conor --- X12.23m 
Centenary #1031 Lyons, Michael --- X10.15m 
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  Event 98  Girls U/ 10 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Souths #402 Josipovic, Nina 1 7.28m 
Souths #403 Josipovic, Clara 1 J6.81m 
Ipswich #114 Goodsir, Arabella 2 J5.94m 
Ipswich #7 Roney, Adara 2 J5.76m 
Centenary #683 Suthaharan, Abithra 5 5.48m 
Ipswich #57 Bozhoff, Georgie 6 4.59m 
Centenary #103 Shand, Preeya 7 4.51m 
Centenary #517 Quarton, Kaydee 8 4.47m 
Centenary #977 Turner, Eloise 9 4.13m 
Souths #601 Starkey, Milana 10 4.03m 
Souths #637 Southwell, Willow 11 3.73m 
Souths #588 Allwood, Lily 12 3.59m 
Centenary #942 Devereux, Nadia 13 3.21m 
Toowong Harriers #403 Gower, Chloe --- X4.84m 
Toowong Harriers #610 Hoblik-Yates, Bianca --- X4.58m 

  Event 99  Boys U/ 10 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary #465 Bergin, Ignatius 1 J8.09m 
Centenary #137 Ritchie, Austin 1 J6.84m 
Ipswich #152 Sedman, Hugh 2 J6.74m 
Ipswich #275 Elisaia, Mateo 2 J6.10m 
Kenmore #615 Usher, Arlo 5 5.69m 
Ipswich #194 Vayro, Mason 6 5.43m 
Kenmore #630 Eadie, James 7 5.28m 
Centenary #959 Brown, Marlon 8 4.79m 
Souths #602 Starkey, Jonah 9 4.59m 
Toowong Harriers #900 Mahony, Aston --- X6.17m 
Toowong Harriers #817 Bobbermen, Hyuga --- X6.10m 

  Event 100  Girls U/ 14 High Jump Relay FldR 1.15m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #14 Hayne, Addison 1 J1.51m 
Ipswich #136 Rolison, Elyse 1 J1.36m 
Centenary #634 Lang, Natalie 2 J1.36m 
Centenary #294 Welsby-Siemer, Tara 2 J1.29m 
Ipswich #260 Tukuafu, Christina 3 J1.29m 
Ipswich #284 Beckers, Tahnee 4 J1.29m 

  Event 101  Boys U/ 14 High Jump Relay FldR 1.20m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #384 Waters, Oliver 1 1.41m 
Toowong Harriers #282 Noonan, George 1 1.41m 

  Event 102  Girls U/ 15 High Jump Relay FldR 1.20m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #875 Sheehan, Emma 1 J1.41m 
Ipswich #480 Schiavone, Arija --- X1.41m 

  Event 103  Boys U/ 15 High Jump Relay FldR 1.25m 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers #1 Anderson, Samuel 1 1.61m 

Ipswich #335 Wilson, Andrew --- X1.39m 

  Event 104  Girls U/ 13 Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 4:43.53 
A Ipswich Lac 2 4:59.95 
B Ipswich Lac 3 5:22.44 
A Centenary Lac 4 5:28.06 

  Event 105  Boys U/ 13 Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 4:22.77 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 2 4:31.77 
A Centenary Lac 3 4:51.01 
B Centenary Lac 4 5:27.77 

  Event 106  Girls U/ 11 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 5:12.02 
B Toowong Harriers Lac 2 5:42.10 
B Ipswich Lac 3 5:55.10 
A Centenary Lac 4 6:13.54 
C Ipswich Lac 5 6:20.24 
A Toowong Harriers Lac --- DQ 

  Event 107  Boys U/ 11 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

B Toowong Harriers Lac 1 5:23.39 
A Ipswich Lac 2 5:42.15 
A Centenary Lac 3 5:47.17 
A Toowong Harriers Lac --- DQ 

  Event 108  Girls U/ 12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Ipswich Lac 1 5:20.61 
A Kenmore Lac 2 5:26.61 

  Event 109  Boys U/ 12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Toowong Harriers Lac 1 4:55.03 
A Ipswich Lac 2 5:06.60 
B Ipswich Lac 3 5:36.58 

  Event 110  Girls 10-12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

C Toowong Harriers Lac 2 5:06.05 
B Toowong Harriers Lac --- X4:58.40 
B Centenary Lac --- X5:33.58 

  Event 110  Boys 10-12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

C Toowong Harriers Lac 2 5:06.05 
B Toowong Harriers Lac --- X4:58.40 
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Finals ...   (Event 110  Boys 10-12 Medley Medley) 

  Relay Centre Finals 
B Centenary Lac --- X5:33.58 

  Event 110  Mixed 10-12 Medley Medley 

  Relay Centre Finals 
Finals 

A Kenmore Lac 1 5:03.48 
C Toowong Harriers Lac 2 5:06.05 
B Kenmore Lac 3 5:16.39 
A Toowong Harriers Lac 4 5:47.86 
A Ipswich Lac 5 5:53.02 
A Centenary Lac 6 5:56.18 
C Kenmore Lac 7 6:06.11 
B Toowong Harriers Lac --- X4:58.40 
B Centenary Lac --- X5:33.58 
B Ipswich Lac --- X6:06.72 

  Event 112  Boys U/ 16 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #233 Suchting, Jaiden 1 J5.06m 
Ipswich #158 Jakimowicz, Joel 1 J4.81m 
Ipswich #295 Jendra, Tomas 3 4.77m 

  Event 113  Girls U/ 17 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #229 Severinsen, Abbie 1 J4.86m 
Ipswich #168 Smith, Carlee 1 J4.52m 
Ipswich #441 Elisaia, Dejsha 2 J4.19m 
Ipswich #1 Goulding, Lily 2 J3.75m 
Kenmore #653 David, Sophie 3 4.25m 

  Event 114  Boys U/ 17 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich #240 Streets, Lucus 1 3.84m 

  Event 756  Mixed U/ 9 High Jump Relay FldR 70/75cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers M #354 Mouton, Aaron 

Spencer 
1 1.01m 

Toowong Harriers W #603 Mouton, Cassidy 

Alison 
1 J0.96m 

Toowong Harriers M #554 Fowler, Charlie 2 J0.96m 
Toowong Harriers W #424 Nolan, Sophie 2 J0.91m 

  Event 759  Mixed U/ 10 High Jump Relay FldR 80/85cm 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary M #493 Bowley, Sam 1 J1.11m 
Centenary W #200 Ross, Hannah 1 J0.94m 
Kenmore W #623 Reynolds, Pepper 2 J1.01m 
Kenmore M #415 Everitt, Alexander 2 J0.99m 

  Event 762  Mixed U/ 12 High Jump Relay FldR1.0/1.05 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary M #314 Bandidt, Lachlan 1 J1.26m 
Centenary W #285 Wohlsen, Minaya 1 J1.14m 
Kenmore M #780 Scales, Henry 2 J1.26m 

Kenmore W #329 Everitt, Isabell 2 J1.14m 

  Event 765  Mixed U/ 13 High Jump Relay FldR1.1/1.15 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers W #108 Barnett, Lily 1 1.31m 
Toowong Harriers M #462 O'Sullivan, Owain 1 J1.15m 
Ipswich W #3 Hanlon, Teagan 2 1.17m 
Ipswich M #33 Masunungure, Daniel 2 J1.15m 

  Event 771  Mixed U/ 15 High Jump Relay FldR1.2/1.25 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich W #480 Schiavone, Arija 1 1.41m 
Ipswich M #335 Wilson, Andrew 1 J1.39m 

  Event 780  Mixed U/ 10 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich M #275 Elisaia, Mateo 1 J3.51m 
Ipswich W #117 Gorham, Jessica 1 J3.30m 
Toowong Harriers W #430 Parker, Mia 2 J3.48m 
Toowong Harriers M #239 Gordon, Harrison 2 J3.28m 

  Event 783  Mixed U/ 11 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers M #823 Sargent, Mack 1 J3.50m 
Toowong Harriers W #405 Anderson, Sarah 1 J3.35m 
Toowong Harriers M #160 Cohen, Benjamin 2 J3.44m 
Toowong Harriers W #105 Anthony, Alexandria 2 J3.31m 

  Event 786  Mixed U/ 12 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers W #10 Smith, Camille 1 J3.89m 
Toowong Harriers M #183 Hall, Ben 1 J3.85m 
Ipswich W #208 Whitfield, Sophie 2 J4.00m 
Ipswich M #98 Dwyer, Kallum 2 J3.65m 

  Event 789  Mixed U/ 14 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers M #282 Noonan, George 1 4.22m 
Toowong Harriers W #888 Sargent, Millie 1 J3.90m 

  Event 792  Mixed U/ 15 Long Jump Relay FldR 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich M #335 Wilson, Andrew 1 4.78m 
Ipswich W #6 Goulding, Lucie 2 3.91m 

  Event 804  Mixed U/ 9 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers M #427 Geagea, Conor 1 12.23m 
Toowong Harriers W #527 Lam, Chloe 1 J8.81m 
Centenary W #828 Hyde, Amy 2 10.51m 
Centenary M #1031 Lyons, Michael 2 J10.15m 
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  Event 807  Mixed U/ 11 Discus Relay FldR 500g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich M #9 Leadbetter, Darcy 1 20.36m 
Ipswich W #171 Kettlety, Erin 1 J10.93m 
Toowong Harriers M #428 Geagea, Tony 2 15.70m 
Toowong Harriers W #405 Anderson, Sarah 2 J13.44m 

  Event 813  Mixed U/ 13 Discus Relay FldR 750g 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary W #184 Rogers, Ella 1 J18.63m 
Centenary M #635 Lang, Charlie 1 J17.79m 
Centenary W #313 Bandidt, Mackenzie 2 J18.50m 
Centenary M #1030 Lyons, Beau 2 J11.12m 

  Event 828  Mixed U/ 9 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich M #258 Tukuafu, Viliami 1 J5.37m 
Ipswich W #65 Burt, Layla 1 J4.31m 
Ipswich M #77 Creedy, George 2 J5.26m 
Ipswich W #147 Sanday, Heidi 2 J4.28m 

  Event 831  Mixed U/ 10 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers M #900 Mahony, Aston 1 6.17m 
Toowong Harriers W #403 Gower, Chloe 1 J4.84m 
Toowong Harriers M #817 Bobbermen, Hyuga 2 6.10m 
Toowong Harriers W #610 Hoblik-Yates, Bianca 2 J4.58m 

  Event 834  Mixed U/ 11 Shot Put Relay FldR 2kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers M #823 Sargent, Mack 1 8.07m 
Toowong Harriers W #405 Anderson, Sarah 1 J5.65m 
Ipswich M #9 Leadbetter, Darcy 2 7.06m 
Ipswich W #367 Stanford, Isabelle 2 J5.45m 

  Event 837  Mixed U/ 13 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Centenary M #127 Issitt, Sam 1 J7.36m 
Centenary W #505 Higgins, Abbie 1 J6.31m 
Kenmore M #478 Forkgen, James 2 6.56m 
Kenmore W #287 Parkins, Freda 2 J6.54m 

  Event 840  Mixed U/ 14 Shot Put Relay FldR 3kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Ipswich W #51 Bohen, Ruby 1 10.04m 
Kenmore M #343 Felber, Thomas 1 J9.03m 

  Event 846  Mixed U/ 17 Shot Put Relay FldR 5kg 
Age    Centre Name Finals 

Finals 
Toowong Harriers M #825 Sheehan, Liam 1 10.01m 
Toowong Harriers W #58 Teahen, Rebecca 1 J5.46m 
Ipswich W #1 Goulding, Lily 2 J6.32m 

Ipswich M #240 Streets, Lucus 2 J4.72m 


